1N4728A − 1N4758A
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS Ta = 25°C unless otherwise noted
Device
VZ (V) @ IZ (Note 2)
Test
Current

3
TOP MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Top Marking
Package Shipping†Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5
1N4728A LOGO 47 28 A XY Axial Lead
(Pb�Free / Halide Free)
3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4728A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4728ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4732A 32 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4732A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4732ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4733A 33 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4733A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4733A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4733ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4734A 34 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4734A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4734A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4734ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4735A 35 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4735A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4735A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4735ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4736A 36 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4736A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4736A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4736ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4737A 37 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4737A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4737ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4738A 38 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4738A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4738A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4738ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4739A 39 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4739A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4739ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4740A 40 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4740A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4740ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4741A 41 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4741A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4741ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4742A 42 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4742A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4742ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4728A − 1N4758A
4
TOP MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Top Marking
Device Shipping†PackageLine 5Line 4Line 3Line 2Line 1
1N4743A LOGO 47 43 A XY Axial Lead
(Pb�Free / Halide Free)
3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4743A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4743ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4744A 44 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4744A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4744A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4744ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4745A 45 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4745A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4745ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4746A 46 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4746A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4746ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4747A 47 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4747A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4747ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4748A 48 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4748A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4748ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4749A 49 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4749A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4749A−T50R 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4749ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4750A 50 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4750A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4750ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4751A 51 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4751A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4751ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4752A 52 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4752A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4752ATR 3000 / Tape and Reel
1N4753A 53 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4753A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4754A 54 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4754A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4755A 55 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4755A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
1N4756A 56 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4757A 57 3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4728A − 1N4758A
5
TOP MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Top Marking
Device Shipping†PackageLine 5Line 4Line 3Line 2Line 1
1N4758A LOGO 47 58 A XY Axial Lead
(Pb�Free / Halide Free)
3000 / Bulk Bag
1N4758A−T50A 3000 / Fan−Fold
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging